Cevodur 2F3PTFE - Platte

Gegossen, Dichte
Formate:

Dicke
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Toleranz

+0.21/-0.21
+0.24/-0.24
+0.27/-0.27
+0.31/-0.31
+0.34/-0.34
+0.40/-0.40
+0.45/-0.45
+0.40/-0.40
+0.59/-0.59
+0.68/-0.68
+0.76/-0.76
+0.84/-0.84
+0.91/-0.91
+1.06/-1.06
+1.24/-1.24
+1.41/-1.41

Reg. 7.11b/ 2014-11

15 g/cm3

Farbe
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun

braun

1'220 mm x 1'220 mm

kg/m?
1.800
2.400
3.000
3.750
4.500
6.000
7.500
9.000
12.000
15.000
18.000
21.000
24.000
30.000
37.500
45.000

Art.-Nr.
184157
106603
184161
184162
106605
106606
106607
106608
106609
184158
184159
184160
106611
106612
106613
106693
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